
 

 

Easter 2021 

Delivery Schedule 
 
 

Orders to be placed by 10.30am. 

Late orders will be sent on the next scheduled delivery day. 
 

Order Date Delivery Date 

Thurs 25 March Mon 29 March 

Fri 26 March Tues 30 March 

Mon 29 March Weds 31 March 

Tues 30 March Tues 6 April 

Weds 31 March Weds 7 April 

Thurs 1 April Thurs 8 April 

Tues 6 April Fri 9 April 

 
Deliveries due on Good Friday (2 April) or Easter Monday (5 April) will 

be delivered on the next scheduled day. 

 
If you only have a Monday or Friday delivery, please order for delivery 

the week before. 

 
 

Our office will be closed on Fri 2 April and Mon 5 April. 
 

Your normal delivery days apply except for the Bank Holidays. 

 
If you are unsure of your delivery days, please contact us: 

 

Tel: 01604 878 280          Fax: 01604 879 205 
 

Email: orders@centralfoods.co.uk 

 

Wishing you a Happy Easter! 
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